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UITSLAGEN JONGENS:

10 oktober

Poule
1

2.
3.
4.

Poule
1
2
3
4
5

A:

Reflector A
Paus Joannes 7
Eimink A
Aventurijn A

B-

. Hunenborg

. St. Jan 7A

. Aventurijn B
. Eimink B

. Reflector B

11 oktober

Poule
1.

2
3.
4

C:
De Rank 7

. StJan 7B

De Bleek

. Eimink C

12 OKTOBER

Poule

D:

Eimink D

Paus Joannes 8
Plechelmusschool A
Mikado A

E.

. Eimink E

. De Rank 8
.StJan 8

. Plechelmusschool B
. Mikado B

(naar finaleronde op 18 oktober)

(naar finaleronde op 18 oktober)

(naar finaleronde op 18 oktober)

(naar finaleronde op 18 oktober)

(naar finaleronde op 18 oktober)
(als beste nr 2 door naar finaleronde)



